
CISCO
CERTIFIKÁCIE
 Aktuálny cenník

EXAM
010-151 

100-105 

200-105 

200-125 

200-150 

200-155 

200-310 

200-355 

200-401 

200-601 

210-060 

210-065 

210-250 

210-255 

210-260 

210-451 

210-455 

300-070 

300-075 

300-080 

300-085 

TITLE
Supporting Cisco Datacenter Networking Devices 

Interconnecting Cisco Networking Devices Part 1 

Interconnecting Cisco Networking Devices Part 2 

Cisco Certified Network Associate 

Introducing Cisco Data Center Networking 

Introducing Cisco Data Center Technologies 

Designing for Cisco Internetwork Solutions 

Implementing Cisco Wireless Network Fundamentals 

Managing Industrial Networks with Cisco Networking Technologies 

Managing Industrial Networks for Manufacturing with Cisco  

Technologies 2 

Implementing Cisco Collaboration Devices v1.0 

Implementing Cisco Video Network Devices 

Understanding Cisco Cybersecurity Fundamentals 

Implementing Cisco Cybersecurity Operations 

Implementing Cisco Network Security 

Understanding Cisco Cloud Fundamentals 

Introducing Cisco Cloud Administration 

Implementing Cisco IP Telephony & Video, Part 1 

Implementing Cisco IP Telephony & Video, Part 2 v1.0 

Troubleshooting Cisco IP Telephony & Video 

Implementing Cisco Collaboration Application v1.0  

PRICE ($)
125.00

165.00

165.00

325.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00



CISCO
CERTIFIKÁCIE
 Aktuálny cenník

EXAM
300-101 

300-115 

300-135 

300-160 

300-165 

300-170 

300-175 

300-180 

300-206 

300-207 

300-208 

300-209 

300-210 

300-320 

300-360 

300-365 

300-370 

300-375 

300-460 

300-465 

300-470 

300-475 

TITLE
Implementing Cisco IP Routing 

Implementing Cisco IP Switched Networks 

Troubleshooting and Maintaining Cisco IP Networks 

Designing Cisco Data Center Infrastructure 

Implementing Cisco Data Center Infrastructure 

Implementing Cisco Data Center Virtualization and Automation 

Implementing Cisco Data Center Unified Computing 

Troubleshooting Cisco Data Center Infrastructure 

Implementing Cisco Edge Network Security Solutions 

Implementing Cisco Threat Control Solutions 

Implementing Cisco Secure Access Solutions 

Implementing Cisco Secure Mobility Solutions 

Implementing Cisco Threat Control Solutions 

Designing Cisco Network Service Architectures 

Designing Cisco Wireless Enterprise Networks 

Deploying Cisco Wireless Enterprise Networks 

Troubleshooting Cisco Wireless Enterprise Networks 

Securing Wireless Enterprise Networks 

Implementing and Troubleshooting the Cisco Cloud Infrastructure 

Designing the Cisco Cloud 

Automating the Cisco Enterprise Cloud 

Building the Cisco Cloud with Application Centric Infrastructure 

PRICE ($)
300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00



CISCO
CERTIFIKÁCIE
 Aktuálny cenník

EXAM
300-550 

300-560 

350-018 

352-001 

352-011 

400-051 

400-101 

400-151 

400-201 

400-251 

400-351 

500-006 

500-007 

500-052 

500-090 

500-100 

500-170 

500-171 

500-205 

500-210 

500-215 

500-230 

TITLE
Designing and Implementing Cisco Network Programmability 

Developing with Cisco Network Programmability 

CCIE Security Written 

Cisco Certified Design Expert Qualification Exam 

Cisco Certified Design Expert Practical Exam 

CCIE Collaboration Written 

CCIE Routing and Switching Written 

CCIE Data Center Written 

CCIE Service Provider Written 

CCIE Security Written 

CCIE Wireless Written 

Implementing Cisco TelePresence Video Solution, Part 2 

Implementing Cisco TelePresence Video Solution, Part 1 

Deploying Cisco Unified Contact Center Express 

Cisco SaaS and EIM ATP Resale SE Exam 

Cisco SaaS and EIM ATP Resale TSR Exam 

FlexPod Design 

FlexPod Imp and Admin 

SP Optical Technology Systems Engineer Representative 

SP Optical Technology Field Engineer Representative 

SP Mobility Technology Systems Engineer Representative 

Cisco Service Provider Routing Field Engineer 

PRICE ($)
300.00

300.00

450.00

450.00

1 600.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00



CISCO
CERTIFIKÁCIE
 Aktuálny cenník

EXAM
500-240 

500-260 

500-265 

500-275 

500-285 

500-290 

500-451 

500-452 

500-460 

500-601 

500-801 

600-199 

600-210 

600-211 

600-212 

600-455 

600-460 

600-509 

600-510 

640-692 

640-792 

640-802 

TITLE
Cisco Mobile Backhaul for Field Engineers 

Cisco ASA Express Security 

Advanced Security Architecture for System Engineers 

Securing Cisco Networks with Sourcefire FireAMP Endpoints 

Securing Cisco Networks with Sourcefire Intrusion Prevention System 

IPS Express Security for Engineers 

Enterprise Network Unified Access Essentials 

Enterprise Networks Core and WAN Exam 

Enterprise Mobility Essentials for Sales Engineers 

Application Centric Infrastructure Support Representative 

IoT Mfg Connected Factory for SEs 

Securing Cisco Networks with Threat Detection and Analysis 

Implementing Cisco Service Provider Mobility UMTS Networks 

Implementing Cisco Service Provider Mobility CDMA Networks 

Implementing Cisco Service Provider Mobility LTE Networks 

Designing Cisco Unified Contact Center Enterprise 

Implementing and Supporting Cisco Unified Contact Center Enterprise 

Integrating Business Applications with Network Programmability 

Developing with Cisco Network Programmability 

Supporting Cisco Routing and Switching Network Devices 

Supporting Cisco Telepresence System Devices 

Cisco Certified Network Associate 

PRICE ($)
300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

125.00

125.00

325.00



CISCO
CERTIFIKÁCIE
 Aktuálny cenník

EXAM
640-875 

640-878 

640-911 

640-916 

642-035 

642-883 

642-885 

642-887 

642-889 

642-980 

642-996 

642-997 

642-998 

642-999 

644-066 

644-068 

644-906 

646-048 

646-365 

648-232 

TITLE
Building Cisco Service Provider Next-Generation Networks Part 1 

Building Cisco Service Provider Next-Generation Networks Part 2 

Introducing Cisco Data Center Networking 

Introducing Cisco Data Center Technologies 

Troubleshooting Cisco Data Center Unified Computing 

Deploying Cisco Service Provider Network Routing 

Deploying Cisco Service Provider Advanced Network Routing 

Implementing Cisco Service Provider Next Generation Core Network 

Services 

Implementing Cisco Service Provider Next Generation Edge Network 

Services 

Troubleshooting Cisco Data Center Unified Fabric 

Designing Cisco Data Center Unified Fabric 

Implementing Cisco Data Center Unified Fabric 

Designing Cisco Data Center Unified Computing 

Implementing Cisco Data Center Unified Computing 

Routing and Switching Solns for Systems Engineers 

Routing and Switching Solns for Field Engineers 

Implementing and Maintaining Cisco Technologies using IOS XR 

Advanced Routing and Switching for Account Manager 

Cisco Express Foundation for Account Managers 

Cisco WebEx Solutions Design and Implementation 

PRICE ($)
300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

80.00

80.00

300.00



CISCO
CERTIFIKÁCIE
 Aktuálny cenník

EXAM
648-238 

648-244 

648-247 

648-375 

648-385 

650-059 

650-127 

650-128 

650-281 

650-292 

650-295 

650-298 

650-299 

650-393 

650-752 

650-754 

650-756 

650-968 

700-001 

700-037 

700-038 

TITLE
Implementing Cisco Connected Physical Security 1 Exam 

Designing and Implementing Cisco Unified Communications on Unified 

Computing Systems 

Implementing Cisco Connected Physical Security 2 Exam 

Cisco Express Foundation for Systems Engineers 

Cisco Express Foundation for Field Engineers 

Life Cycle Services Advanced Routing and Switching (LCSARS) 

Connected Grid (Engineer) Knowledge Verification Exam (CGE) 

Connected Grid (Account Manager) Knowledge Verification Exam (CGAM) 

Cisco UCS: C-Series Servers for Account Managers (UCSCAM) 

TelePresence Video Sales Specialist for Express Exam (PATVSSE) 

TelePresence Video Sales Specialist for Advanced Exam (PATVSSA) 

TelePresence Video Sales Specialist for Advanced Plus Exam (PATVSSAP) 

Cisco TelePresence Video Sales Specialist for Masters Exam (PATVSSM) 

Lifecycle Services Express Exam (LCSE) 

Advanced IP NGN Architecture Sales (PANGN) 

Advanced IP NGN Architecture System Engineer (PANGNSE) 

Advanced IP NGN Architecture Field Engineer (PANGNFE) 

Configuring Cisco UCS and Cisco Catalyst 3000 for Vblock Series 100 

Cisco Video Solution Sales Representative 

Advanced Collaboration Architecture Sales Specialist 

Advanced Collaboration Architecture Field Engineer Exam 

PRICE ($)
300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

80.00

80.00

80.00



CISCO
CERTIFIKÁCIE
 Aktuálny cenník

EXAM
700-039 

700-070 

700-085 

700-095 

700-101 

700-105 

700-201 

700-205 

700-260 

700-270 

700-280 

700-281 

700-295 

700-451 

700-501 

700-505 

700-601 

700-602 

700-603 

700-701 

700-702 

700-703 

TITLE
Advanced Collaboration Architecture Sales Engineer 

Cisco TelePresence IX5000 Immersive Solutions 

Cisco SaaS and EIM ATP Resale AM Exam 

Cisco SaaS and EIM ATP Resale CSM Exam 

Business Edition 6000 for Sales Engineers 

Cisco Midsize Collaboration Solutions for Account Managers 

Selling Cisco SP Optical 

Selling Cisco SP Mobility 

Advanced Security Architecture for Account Manager 

NGFW Express for Account Managers 

Cisco Email Security Field Engineer 

Web Security Field Engineer 

IPS Express Security for Account Managers 

Enterprise Mobility Essentials for Account Managers 

SMB Specialization for Engineers 

SMB Specialization for Account Managers 

UCS Invicta for Account Managers 

UCS Invicta for System Engineers 

UCS Invicta for Field Engineers 

Cisco Application Centric Infrastructure for Account Managers 

Cisco Application Centric Infrastructure for System Engineers 

Cisco Application Centric Infrastructure for Field Engineers Exam 

PRICE ($)
80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00



CISCO
CERTIFIKÁCIE
 Aktuálny cenník

EXAM
700-801 

700-802 

700-803 

810-403 

820-424 

820-427 

820-432 

840-425 

888-888 

TITLE
IoT Sales Fundamentals 

IoT Manufacturing Account Manager 

IoT Connected Safety and Security Account Manager 

Selling Business Outcomes 

Applying Cisco Specialized Business Value Analysis Skills 

Building Business Specialist Skills 

Building Cisco Business Outcome Aligned IT Roadmaps 

Executing Cisco Advanced Business Value Analysis and Design Techniques 

CCNA-VI(888-888) 

PRICE ($)
80.00

80.00

80.00

150.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

350.00

325.00


