



EXAM	TITLE	PRICE (\$)
010-151	Supporting Cisco Datacenter Networking Devices	125.00
100-105	Interconnecting Cisco Networking Devices Part 1	165.00
200-105	Interconnecting Cisco Networking Devices Part 2	165.00
200-125	Cisco Certified Network Associate	325.00
200-150	Introducing Cisco Data Center Networking	300.00
200-155	Introducing Cisco Data Center Technologies	300.00
200-310	Designing for Cisco Internetwork Solutions	300.00
200-355	Implementing Cisco Wireless Network Fundamentals	300.00
200-401	Managing Industrial Networks with Cisco Networking Technologies	300.00
200-601	Managing Industrial Networks for Manufacturing with Cisco	300.00
	Technologies 2	
210-060	Implementing Cisco Collaboration Devices v1.0	300.00
210-065	Implementing Cisco Video Network Devices	300.00
210-250	Understanding Cisco Cybersecurity Fundamentals	300.00
210-255	Implementing Cisco Cybersecurity Operations	300.00
210-260	Implementing Cisco Network Security	300.00
210-451	Understanding Cisco Cloud Fundamentals	300.00
210-455	Introducing Cisco Cloud Administration	300.00
300-070	Implementing Cisco IP Telephony & Video, Part 1	300.00
300-075	Implementing Cisco IP Telephony & Video, Part 2 v1.0	300.00
300-080	Troubleshooting Cisco IP Telephony & Video	300.00
300-085	Implementing Cisco Collaboration Application v1.0	300.00





EXAM	TITLE	PRICE (\$)
300-101	Implementing Cisco IP Routing	300.00
300-115	Implementing Cisco IP Switched Networks	300.00
300-135	Troubleshooting and Maintaining Cisco IP Networks	300.00
300-160	Designing Cisco Data Center Infrastructure	300.00
300-165	Implementing Cisco Data Center Infrastructure	300.00
300-170	Implementing Cisco Data Center Virtualization and Automation	300.00
300-175	Implementing Cisco Data Center Unified Computing	300.00
300-180	Troubleshooting Cisco Data Center Infrastructure	300.00
300-206	Implementing Cisco Edge Network Security Solutions	300.00
300-207	Implementing Cisco Threat Control Solutions	300.00
300-208	Implementing Cisco Secure Access Solutions	300.00
300-209	Implementing Cisco Secure Mobility Solutions	300.00
300-210	Implementing Cisco Threat Control Solutions	300.00
300-320	Designing Cisco Network Service Architectures	300.00
300-360	Designing Cisco Wireless Enterprise Networks	300.00
300-365	Deploying Cisco Wireless Enterprise Networks	300.00
300-370	Troubleshooting Cisco Wireless Enterprise Networks	300.00
300-375	Securing Wireless Enterprise Networks	300.00
300-460	Implementing and Troubleshooting the Cisco Cloud Infrastructure	300.00
300-465	Designing the Cisco Cloud	300.00
300-470	Automating the Cisco Enterprise Cloud	300.00
300-475	Building the Cisco Cloud with Application Centric Infrastructure	300.00





EXAM	TITLE	PRICE (\$)
300-550	Designing and Implementing Cisco Network Programmability	300.00
300-560	Developing with Cisco Network Programmability	300.00
350-018	CCIE Security Written	450.00
352-001	Cisco Certified Design Expert Qualification Exam	450.00
352-011	Cisco Certified Design Expert Practical Exam	1 600.00
400-051	CCIE Collaboration Written	450.00
400-101	CCIE Routing and Switching Written	450.00
400-151	CCIE Data Center Written	450.00
400-201	CCIE Service Provider Written	450.00
400-251	CCIE Security Written	450.00
400-351	CCIE Wireless Written	450.00
500-006	Implementing Cisco TelePresence Video Solution, Part 2	300.00
500-007	Implementing Cisco TelePresence Video Solution, Part 1	300.00
500-052	Deploying Cisco Unified Contact Center Express	300.00
500-090	Cisco SaaS and EIM ATP Resale SE Exam	300.00
500-100	Cisco SaaS and EIM ATP Resale TSR Exam	300.00
500-170	FlexPod Design	300.00
500-171	FlexPod Imp and Admin	300.00
500-205	SP Optical Technology Systems Engineer Representative	300.00
500-210	SP Optical Technology Field Engineer Representative	300.00
500-215	SP Mobility Technology Systems Engineer Representative	300.00
500-230	Cisco Service Provider Routing Field Engineer	300.00





EXAM	I TITLE	PRICE (\$)
500-240	Cisco Mobile Backhaul for Field Engineers	300.00
500-260	Cisco ASA Express Security	300.00
500-265	Advanced Security Architecture for System Engineers	300.00
500-275	Securing Cisco Networks with Sourcefire FireAMP Endpoints	300.00
500-285	Securing Cisco Networks with Sourcefire Intrusion Prevention System	300.00
500-290	IPS Express Security for Engineers	300.00
500-451	Enterprise Network Unified Access Essentials	300.00
500-452	Enterprise Networks Core and WAN Exam	300.00
500-460	Enterprise Mobility Essentials for Sales Engineers	300.00
500-601	Application Centric Infrastructure Support Representative	300.00
500-801	IoT Mfg Connected Factory for SEs	300.00
600-199	Securing Cisco Networks with Threat Detection and Analysis	300.00
600-210	Implementing Cisco Service Provider Mobility UMTS Networks	300.00
600-211	Implementing Cisco Service Provider Mobility CDMA Networks	300.00
600-212	Implementing Cisco Service Provider Mobility LTE Networks	300.00
600-455	Designing Cisco Unified Contact Center Enterprise	300.00
600-460	Implementing and Supporting Cisco Unified Contact Center Enterprise	300.00
600-509	Integrating Business Applications with Network Programmability	300.00
600-510	Developing with Cisco Network Programmability	300.00
640-692	Supporting Cisco Routing and Switching Network Devices	125.00
640-792	Supporting Cisco Telepresence System Devices	125.00
640-802	Cisco Certified Network Associate	325.00





EXAM	TITLE	PRICE (\$)
640-875	Building Cisco Service Provider Next-Generation Networks Part 1	300.00
640-878	Building Cisco Service Provider Next-Generation Networks Part 2	300.00
640-911	Introducing Cisco Data Center Networking	300.00
640-916	Introducing Cisco Data Center Technologies	300.00
642-035	Troubleshooting Cisco Data Center Unified Computing	300.00
642-883	Deploying Cisco Service Provider Network Routing	300.00
642-885	Deploying Cisco Service Provider Advanced Network Routing	300.00
642-887	Implementing Cisco Service Provider Next Generation Core Network	300.00
	Services	
642-889	Implementing Cisco Service Provider Next Generation Edge Network	300.00
	Services	
642-980	Troubleshooting Cisco Data Center Unified Fabric	300.00
642-996	Designing Cisco Data Center Unified Fabric	300.00
642-997	Implementing Cisco Data Center Unified Fabric	300.00
642-998	Designing Cisco Data Center Unified Computing	300.00
642-999	Implementing Cisco Data Center Unified Computing	300.00
644-066	Routing and Switching Solns for Systems Engineers	300.00
644-068	Routing and Switching Solns for Field Engineers	300.00
644-906	Implementing and Maintaining Cisco Technologies using IOS XR	300.00
646-048	Advanced Routing and Switching for Account Manager	80.00
646-365	Cisco Express Foundation for Account Managers	80.00
648-232	Cisco WebEx Solutions Design and Implementation	300.00



CISCO CERTIFIKÁCIE Aktuálny cenník



EXAM	TITLE	PRICE (\$)
648-238	Implementing Cisco Connected Physical Security 1 Exam	300.00
648-244	Designing and Implementing Cisco Unified Communications on Unified	300.00
	Computing Systems	
648-247	Implementing Cisco Connected Physical Security 2 Exam	300.00
648-375	Cisco Express Foundation for Systems Engineers	300.00
648-385	Cisco Express Foundation for Field Engineers	300.00
650-059	Life Cycle Services Advanced Routing and Switching (LCSARS)	65.00
650-127	Connected Grid (Engineer) Knowledge Verification Exam (CGE)	65.00
650-128	Connected Grid (Account Manager) Knowledge Verification Exam (CGAM)	65.00
650-281	Cisco UCS: C-Series Servers for Account Managers (UCSCAM)	65.00
650-292	TelePresence Video Sales Specialist for Express Exam (PATVSSE)	65.00
650-295	TelePresence Video Sales Specialist for Advanced Exam (PATVSSA)	65.00
650-298	TelePresence Video Sales Specialist for Advanced Plus Exam (PATVSSAP)	65.00
650-299	Cisco TelePresence Video Sales Specialist for Masters Exam (PATVSSM)	65.00
650-393	Lifecycle Services Express Exam (LCSE)	65.00
650-752	Advanced IP NGN Architecture Sales (PANGN)	65.00
650-754	Advanced IP NGN Architecture System Engineer (PANGNSE)	65.00
650-756	Advanced IP NGN Architecture Field Engineer (PANGNFE)	65.00
650-968	Configuring Cisco UCS and Cisco Catalyst 3000 for Vblock Series 100	65.00
700-001	Cisco Video Solution Sales Representative	80.00
700-037	Advanced Collaboration Architecture Sales Specialist	80.00
700-038	Advanced Collaboration Architecture Field Engineer Exam	80.00



CISCO CERTIFIKÁCIE Aktuálny cenník



EXAM	TITLE	PRICE (\$)
700-039	Advanced Collaboration Architecture Sales Engineer	80.00
700-070	Cisco TelePresence IX5000 Immersive Solutions	80.00
700-085	Cisco SaaS and EIM ATP Resale AM Exam	80.00
700-095	Cisco SaaS and EIM ATP Resale CSM Exam	80.00
700-101	Business Edition 6000 for Sales Engineers	80.00
700-105	Cisco Midsize Collaboration Solutions for Account Managers	80.00
700-201	Selling Cisco SP Optical	80.00
700-205	Selling Cisco SP Mobility	80.00
700-260	Advanced Security Architecture for Account Manager	80.00
700-270	NGFW Express for Account Managers	80.00
700-280	Cisco Email Security Field Engineer	80.00
700-281	Web Security Field Engineer	80.00
700-295	IPS Express Security for Account Managers	80.00
700-451	Enterprise Mobility Essentials for Account Managers	80.00
700-501	SMB Specialization for Engineers	80.00
700-505	SMB Specialization for Account Managers	80.00
700-601	UCS Invicta for Account Managers	80.00
700-602	UCS Invicta for System Engineers	80.00
700-603	UCS Invicta for Field Engineers	80.00
700-701	Cisco Application Centric Infrastructure for Account Managers	80.00
700-702	Cisco Application Centric Infrastructure for System Engineers	80.00
700-703	Cisco Application Centric Infrastructure for Field Engineers Exam	80.00





EXAM	TITLE	PRICE (\$)
700-801	IoT Sales Fundamentals	80.00
700-802	IoT Manufacturing Account Manager	80.00
700-803	IoT Connected Safety and Security Account Manager	80.00
810-403	Selling Business Outcomes	150.00
820-424	Applying Cisco Specialized Business Value Analysis Skills	250.00
820-427	Building Business Specialist Skills	250.00
820-432	Building Cisco Business Outcome Aligned IT Roadmaps	250.00
840-425	Executing Cisco Advanced Business Value Analysis and Design Techniques	350.00
888-888	CCNA-VI(888-888)	325.00